
 

TTS 30, 40, 70, 80, 100, 110 

ПРИЦЕПНЫЕ ГУСЕНИЧНЫЕ СИСТЕМЫ 

 Тех.�характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Киров (8332)68-02-04  Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Коломна (4966)23-41-49  Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Кострома (4942)77-07-48  Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Курск (4712)77-13-04  Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Курган (3522)50-90-47  Самара (846)206-03-16 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Липецк (4742)52-20-81  Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Москва (495)268-04-70 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Челябинск (351)202-03-61  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Якутск (4112)23-90-97  Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 

Россия +7(495 )268 -04-70 Казахстан +7(7172 )727 -132 Киргизия +996 (312 )96-26-47 

Адрес:  https://camso.nt-rt.ru ||  эл . почта:coa@nt-rt.ru 
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TRAILED 
TRACK SYSTEMS
Every stage covered, 
from planting to harvesting

Wheels
Reduced maintenance —  no greasing  
or repacking of bearings

§§ �Stamped, steel wheel construction 
for increased strength

§§ �Heavy duty wheel hubs with oil 
bath lubrication

Track
Reduces ridging or berming on headlands

§§ �Designed exclusively 
for trailed applications

§§ �Lowers rolling resistance 
for ease of pulling

Alignment system
Simplifies the alignment process 
to support long track life

§§ �Swing link design  
with push/pull adjusters 
and positive locking feature

Tension system
Ensures proper operation of the system 
without any additional adjustments  
or maintenance

§§ �Mechanical spring track tensioner 
actively maintains tension

Main frames
Increased durability

§§ �Strong and rigid frame design

Suspension system
Maintains greater ground contact  
and support on uneven terrain

§§ Improves cart stability 
	 and product placement

§§ �Patented double oscillating 
bogie wheels

TTS 30

TTS 40

TTS 70

TTS 80/100/110
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THE RIGHT TRACK SYSTEM  
FOR YOUR APPLICATION 

TRAILED 
TRACK SYSTEMS

Increase your mobility
This small frame series is 
uniquely designed to provide 
a large footprint  in a small 
undercarriage package  
for superior flotation when 
compared  to tires.  
The perfect choice  
for planters, fertilizer carts, 
and sprayers. 

Performs with the lowest 
ground pressure
This large frame series is 
designed for larger footprints 
allowing higher weight capacity 
and low ground pressure 
performance. Provides low 
rolling and turning resistance 
for ease of pulling. The perfect 
choice for large capacity 
planters, fertilizer carts, 
and harvest carts.

CAMSO

TTS 30/40

CAMSO

TTS 70/80/100

PERFORMANCE 
FLOTATION

RIDE QUALITY

MAINTENANCE FREE

PERFORMANCE 
FLOTATION

RIDE QUALITY

MAINTENANCE FREE
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Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
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Россия +7(495)268-04-70

Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
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